
Fencer Name Fencer Rank

CARTER Caroline
CLAESSENS Mandy 5
TERLETH Yeelen 14

HOFMAN Henriëtte 7
SMIT Inger
VAN DER LINDE Lisa 6

GROENHEIDE Esther 18
LENDI Sonja 13
VAN DUIJN Megan 17

BUITENHUIS Marleen 1
FISCHER Karen 2
SPIJKER Anne 11
VAN LAERE Fleur 8

CHIANG Enli 3
DE JONG Roos
VAN VIEGEN Iris
VISCH - VAN SPIJK Astrid
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Seed Team Name Club Country Team Rank Notes
1 Schermcentrum Amsterdam SCHEA NED 11,001
2 HollandSchermen HOLL NED 48,013
3 Delft Fencing Club DELFFC NED 153,006
4 ASSV Esprit ESPR NED 159,005
5 Surtout SURT NED 283,003
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Referee(s):

Schermcentrum Amsterdam SCHEA / NED

HollandSchermen HOLL / NED

ASSV Esprit ESPR / NED

Delft Fencing Club DELFFC / NED

Surtout SURT / NED
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3 GROENHEIDE Esther 0 0 5 5 SPIJKER Anne 6

1 VAN DUIJN Megan 0 0 10 5 FISCHER Karen 5

2 LENDI Sonja 3 3 15 5 VAN LAERE Fleur 4

1 VAN DUIJN Megan 1 4 20 5 SPIJKER Anne 6

3 GROENHEIDE Esther 3 7 25 5 VAN LAERE Fleur 4

2 LENDI Sonja 1 8 30 5 FISCHER Karen 5

1 VAN DUIJN Megan 1 9 35 5 VAN LAERE Fleur 4

2 LENDI Sonja 0 9 40 5 SPIJKER Anne 6

3 GROENHEIDE Esther 1 10 45 5 FISCHER Karen 5

Referee: GROZEVA Ines (P.S.)
Referee: VAN STRIJTHEM Laurent (BEL)

6 TERLETH Yeelen 1 1 5 5 FISCHER Karen 3

5 CLAESSENS Mandy 9 10 9 4 SPIJKER Anne 1

4 CARTER Caroline 1 11 15 6 BUITENHUIS Marleen 2

6 TERLETH Yeelen 9 20 19 4 SPIJKER Anne 1

4 CARTER Caroline 0 20 25 6 FISCHER Karen 3

5 CLAESSENS Mandy 2 22 30 5 BUITENHUIS Marleen 2

4 CARTER Caroline 5 27 35 5 SPIJKER Anne 1

6 TERLETH Yeelen 0 27 40 5 BUITENHUIS Marleen 2

5 CLAESSENS Mandy 0 27 45 5 FISCHER Karen 3

Referee: KLUGER Vincent (NED)
Referee: GROZEVA Ines (P.S.)



6 TERLETH Yeelen 5 5 3 3 GROENHEIDE Esther 3

5 CLAESSENS Mandy 5 10 5 2 VAN DUIJN Megan 1

4 CARTER Caroline 5 15 9 4 LENDI Sonja 2

6 TERLETH Yeelen 5 20 10 1 VAN DUIJN Megan 1

4 CARTER Caroline 5 25 10 0 GROENHEIDE Esther 3

5 CLAESSENS Mandy 5 30 10 0 LENDI Sonja 2

4 CARTER Caroline 5 35 16 6 VAN DUIJN Megan 1

6 TERLETH Yeelen 5 40 16 0 LENDI Sonja 2

5 CLAESSENS Mandy 5 45 17 1 GROENHEIDE Esther 3

Referee: KLUGER Vincent (NED)

3 HOFMAN Henriëtte 3 3 5 5 FISCHER Karen 6

1 SMIT Inger 1 4 10 5 BUITENHUIS Marleen 5

2 VAN DER LINDE Lisa 3 7 15 5 SPIJKER Anne 4

1 SMIT Inger 0 7 20 5 FISCHER Karen 6

3 HOFMAN Henriëtte 18 25 23 3 SPIJKER Anne 4

2 VAN DER LINDE Lisa 3 28 30 7 BUITENHUIS Marleen 5

1 SMIT Inger 2 30 35 5 SPIJKER Anne 4

2 VAN DER LINDE Lisa 2 32 40 5 FISCHER Karen 6

3 HOFMAN Henriëtte 1 33 45 5 BUITENHUIS Marleen 5

6 HOFMAN Henriëtte 5 5 1 1 LENDI Sonja 3

5 VAN DER LINDE Lisa 5 10 1 0 VAN DUIJN Megan 1

4 SMIT Inger 5 15 10 9 GROENHEIDE Esther 2

6 HOFMAN Henriëtte 5 20 11 1 VAN DUIJN Megan 1

4 SMIT Inger 5 25 13 2 LENDI Sonja 3

5 VAN DER LINDE Lisa 5 30 15 2 GROENHEIDE Esther 2

4 SMIT Inger 5 35 15 0 VAN DUIJN Megan 1

6 HOFMAN Henriëtte 5 40 16 1 GROENHEIDE Esther 2

5 VAN DER LINDE Lisa 5 45 18 2 LENDI Sonja 3

Referee: GROZEVA Ines (P.S.)



3 VAN DER LINDE Lisa 4 4 5 5 TERLETH Yeelen 6

1 SMIT Inger 0 4 10 5 CLAESSENS Mandy 5

2 HOFMAN Henriëtte 11 15 12 2 CARTER Caroline 4

1 SMIT Inger 1 16 20 8 TERLETH Yeelen 6

3 VAN DER LINDE Lisa 9 25 22 2 CARTER Caroline 4

2 HOFMAN Henriëtte 5 30 25 3 CLAESSENS Mandy 5

1 SMIT Inger 3 33 35 10 CARTER Caroline 4

2 HOFMAN Henriëtte 7 40 37 2 TERLETH Yeelen 6

3 VAN DER LINDE Lisa 5 45 39 2 CLAESSENS Mandy 5

Referee: KLUGER Vincent (NED)

6 DE JONG Roos 2 2 5 5 BUITENHUIS Marleen 3

5 CHIANG Enli 8 10 7 2 SPIJKER Anne 1

4 VISCH - VAN SPIJK Astrid 1 11 15 8 FISCHER Karen 2

6 DE JONG Roos 3 14 20 5 SPIJKER Anne 1

4 VISCH - VAN SPIJK Astrid 0 14 25 5 BUITENHUIS Marleen 3

5 CHIANG Enli 1 15 30 5 FISCHER Karen 2

4 VISCH - VAN SPIJK Astrid 0 15 35 5 SPIJKER Anne 1

6 DE JONG Roos 0 15 40 5 FISCHER Karen 2

5 CHIANG Enli 1 16 45 5 BUITENHUIS Marleen 3

Referee: GROZEVA Ines (P.S.)
Referee: VAN STRIJTHEM Laurent (BEL)

6 DE JONG Roos 0 0 5 5 GROENHEIDE Esther 3

5 CHIANG Enli 10 10 6 1 VAN DUIJN Megan 1

4 VISCH - VAN SPIJK Astrid 5 15 13 7 LENDI Sonja 2

6 DE JONG Roos 3 18 20 7 VAN DUIJN Megan 1

4 VISCH - VAN SPIJK Astrid 0 18 25 5 GROENHEIDE Esther 3

5 CHIANG Enli 12 30 28 3 LENDI Sonja 2

4 VISCH - VAN SPIJK Astrid 4 34 35 7 VAN DUIJN Megan 1

6 DE JONG Roos 1 35 40 5 LENDI Sonja 2

5 CHIANG Enli 10 45 44 4 GROENHEIDE Esther 3

Referee: GROZEVA Ines (P.S.)
Referee: KLUGER Vincent (NED)



6 VAN VIEGEN Iris 1 1 5 5 CLAESSENS Mandy 3

5 CHIANG Enli 9 10 5 0 CARTER Caroline 1

4 DE JONG Roos 4 14 15 10 TERLETH Yeelen 2

6 VAN VIEGEN Iris 0 14 20 5 CARTER Caroline 1

4 DE JONG Roos 0 14 25 5 CLAESSENS Mandy 3

5 CHIANG Enli 8 22 30 5 TERLETH Yeelen 2

4 DE JONG Roos 0 22 35 5 CARTER Caroline 1

6 VAN VIEGEN Iris 0 22 40 5 TERLETH Yeelen 2

5 CHIANG Enli 6 28 45 5 CLAESSENS Mandy 3

Referee: VAN STRIJTHEM Laurent (BEL)
Referee: KLUGER Vincent (NED)

6 VAN VIEGEN Iris 0 0 5 5 HOFMAN Henriëtte 3

5 CHIANG Enli 10 10 7 2 SMIT Inger 1

4 DE JONG Roos 1 11 15 8 VAN DER LINDE Lisa 2

6 VAN VIEGEN Iris 3 14 20 5 SMIT Inger 1

4 DE JONG Roos 1 15 25 5 HOFMAN Henriëtte 3

5 CHIANG Enli 15 30 27 2 VAN DER LINDE Lisa 2

4 DE JONG Roos 1 31 35 8 SMIT Inger 1

6 VAN VIEGEN Iris 0 31 40 5 VAN DER LINDE Lisa 2

5 CHIANG Enli 4 35 45 5 HOFMAN Henriëtte 3

Referee: VAN STRIJTHEM Laurent (BEL)
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Place Name Clubs Country
1 Schermcentrum Amsterdam SCHEA NED
2 Delft Fencing Club DELFFC NED
3 ASSV Esprit ESPR NED
4 Surtout SURT NED
5 HollandSchermen HOLL NED
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Name Country KNS Rating Member # Pool
GROZEVA Ines 1 115468 Ref: 5
KLUGER Vincent NED 1 Ref: 5
VAN STRIJTHEM Laurent BEL 1 Ref: 4


